
 

                                                                                                   OAKMEADIANS RFC CLUB CONTACTS

 
CLUB OFFICERS    

President Andy Walton president@oakmeadians-rfc.com  07802 352941 

Acting Immediate Past President Paul Skevington  07714 245000 

Chairman Jane Hart chairman@oakmeadians-rfc.com  07715 531143 

Club Honorary Secretary Nicola Wallace-Walton honsecretary@oakmeadians-rfc.com  07771 985656 

Club Treasurer Duncan Stone treasurer@oakmeadians-rfc.com  07929 077391 

CLUB COMMITTEE     
Vice Chair Lee Davis vicechair@oakmeadians-rfc.com 07825 660789 

Fixtures Secretary Caryn Smith fixtures@oakmeadians-rfc.com 07834 234804 

Minute Secretary Paula Sheppard minutesecretary@oakmeadians-rfc.com  07817 707612 

Membership Secretary Paula Sheppard minutesecretary@oakmeadians-rfc.com  07817 707612 

Head of PR & Marketing Nicola Wallace-Walton marketing@oakmeadians-rfc.com  07771 985656 

Head of Discipline Emily Flint disciple@oakmeadians-rfc.com 07703 845850 

Safeguarding Officer Paula Sheppard safeguard@oakmeadians-rfc.com  07817 707612 

Clubhouse Manager Dave Hart chairman@oakmeadians-rfc.com  07813 718668 

Director of Rugby Neil Bibby neilbibby@rfu.com  07725 593646 

Acorns Fixture Secretary Caryn Smith fixtures@oakmeadians-rfc.com 07834 234804 

Ladies Representative  Kelly Griffiths kl.griffiths10@gmail.com 07526 681362 

Volunteer Coordinator Paul Sheard paulsheard50@hotmail.co.uk 07568 559920 

Committee Member Tony Samways a-samways@sky.com  01202 732623 

Social Secretary Roya Loughlin royaloughlin96@hotmail.co.uk 07759 308859 

Press, Publicity & Social Media Lead Jane Hart chairman@oakmeadians-rfc.com  07715 531143 

    
 

mailto:president@oakmeadians-rfc.com
mailto:chairman@oakmeadians-rfc.com
mailto:honsecretary@oakmeadians-rfc.com
mailto:treasurer@oakmeadians-rfc.com
mailto:minutesecretary@oakmeadians-rfc.com
mailto:minutesecretary@oakmeadians-rfc.com
mailto:marketing@oakmeadians-rfc.com
mailto:safeguard@oakmeadians-rfc.com
mailto:chairman@oakmeadians-rfc.com
mailto:neilbibby@rfu.com
mailto:a-samways@sky.com
mailto:chairman@oakmeadians-rfc.com

